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No of Whether Act or Acts of

No. Debtor's iruuu Address. Description. Court. nJfMta. ££. Beceî l Order. •«•**«• oSErt ""taoSByK™*
oraen Petition. Petition.

2277

2278"

2279

2280

2281

2282

2283

2284

2285

2286

2287

Sumberg, Samuel

Price, Walter

Breese, Eatherine Ann ...

Clough.JEdgar

Barker, William Vickers

Simansky, Peter Simon...

Worthing, Robert

Richmond, Amos

Hopkins, Richard

Cohen, Morris (trading
as South Western
Drapery Bazaar)

Wilson, Frederick
Whitehead

28, High-street, Hanley, in the count? of
Stafford

Velindre, Three Cocks, Breconshire

17, Portland - street, Huddersfield, in the
county of York

Residing at 115, Derby-road, Hinckley, in
the county of Leicester, and carrying on
business at Stoke-lane, Hinckley

20, St. Nicholas-terrace, in the city of
Lincoln

14, Faraday-avenue, OLieetham, Manchester

Tegid House, Rhayader, in the county of
Radnor, and of Elan Stores, Elan Valley,
near Rhayader

Residing at 68, Great Alfred- street, and
lately residing and trading at 30, Great
Alfred-street, both in Nottingham

Union-street, Ferndale, in the county of
Glamorgan, and formerly of the Woodfield
Hotel, Pentre, in the said county

281, Commercial-road, Lanclport, Hants

Residing at 21, Mayville-avenue, and carry-
ing on business at Roscoe-street, both in
Scarborough, lately residing at Rose-
terrace, Horsforth, Yoikshire

Clothier

Builder

Dressmaker, Spinster ...

Bone Manure Manu-
facturer

Tailor

Cap Dealer

Plumber and Grocer

Labourer, lately Grocer
and Provision Dealer

Waggon Repairer, for-
merly Licensed Vic-
tualler

Draper and Hosier

Wholesale Fruiterer

Hanley

Hereford ...

Huddersfield ...

Leicester

Lincoln

Manchester ...

Newtown

Nottingham ....

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg
and Perth

Portsmouth ...

Scarborough ...

May 15, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 13, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 23, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 21 1906

20
of 1906

10
of 1906

16
of 1906

29
of 1906

13
of 1906

48
of 1906

6
of 1906

46
of 1906

34
of 1906

29
of 190G

18
of 1906

Jane 22, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 23, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 23, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 22, 1906

June 21, 1906

June 21, 1906

16

8

12

30

12

43

6

41

33

28

17

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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