No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	· Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
2277	Sumberg, Samuel	28, High-street, Hanley, in the county of Stafford	Clothier	Hanley	May 15, 1906	20 of 1906	Jane 22, 1906	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1853
2278	Price, Walter	Velindre, Three Cocks, Breconshire	Builder	Hereford	June 22, 1906	10 of 1906	June 22, 1906	8	Debtor's	
2279	Breese, Katherine Ann	17. Portland - street, Huddersfield, in the county of York	Dressmaker, Spinster	Huddersfield	June 21, 1906	16 of 1906	June 21, 1906	12	Debtor's	
2280	Clough, Edgar	Residing at 115, Derby-road, Hinckley, in the county of Leicester, and carrying on business at Stoke-lane, Hinckley	Bone Manure Manu- facturer	Leicester	June 13, 1906	29 of 1906	June 23, 1906	30	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- raptcy Act, 1883
2281	Barker, William Vickers	20, St. Nicholas-terrace, in the city of Lincoln	Tailor	Lincoln	June 22, 1906	13 of 1906	June 22, 1906	12	Debtor's	
2282	Simansky, Peter Simon	14, Faraday-avenue, Oheetham, Manchester	Cap Dealer	Manchester	June 22, 1906	48 of 1906	June 22, 1906	43	Debtor's	
2 283	Worthing, Robert	Tegid House, Rbayader, in the county of Radnor, and of Elan Stores, Elan Valley, near Rhayader	Plumber and Grocer	Newtown	June 23, 1906	6 of 1906	June 23, 1906	6	Debtor's	
2284	Richmond, Amos	Residing at 68, Great Alfred-street, and lately residing and trading at 30, Great Alfred-street, both in Nottingham	Labourer, lately Grocer and Provision Dealer	Nottingham	June 21, 1906	46 of 1906	Jane 21, 1906	41	Debtor's	
2285	Hopkins, Richard	Union-street, Ferndale, in the county of Glamorgan, and formerly of the Woodfield Hotel, Pentre, in the said county	Waggon Repairer, for- merly Licensed Vic- tualler	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	June 22, 1906	34 of 1906	June 22, 1906	33	Debtor's	
22 86	Cohen, Morris (trading as South Western Drapery Bazaar)	281, Commercial-road, Landport, Hants -	Draper and Hosier	Portsmouth	June 21, 1906	29 of 1906	June 21, 1906	28	Debtor's	
2287	Wilson, Frederick Whitehead	Residing at 21, Mayville-avenue, and carry- ing on business at Roscoe-street, both in Scarborough, lately residing at Rose- terrace, Horsforth, Yorkshire	Wholesale Fruiterer	Scarborough	June 21 1906	18 of 1906	June 21, 1906	17	Debtor's	

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.